Canyon
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2011
Canyon Series
Product Features
• A transitional aesthetic with Thermo-fused melamine worksurface; trimmed in a 3mm PVC with
color matched to worksurface.
• Standard full-modesty panels on Desks, Credenzas, Returns and Bridges.

10. Specify Grommet Color - Silver-color or black plastic cap.  Standard is matching undertop color.
11. Specify other accessories and upgrades.  See pages CY11 and CY12.
How to Order Canyon Series
HANDLE OPTIONS:
EDGE PROFILE:
Crescent Black Crescent Silver
(MM H3B) (MM H3S)
Elliptical Black Elliptical Silver Crescent Textured Nickel Flared Nickel
(MM H5B) (MM H5S) (MM H6) (MM H7)
Bow Curved
(MM H8) (MM H9)
SIDE VIEW:PEDESTAL/BASE OPTIONS:
Full Pedestal Full Pedestal Lateral File
box/box/file (B) file/file (F) lateral file (L)
GROMMETS (WORKSURFACE)
Desk Credenza, Return, Bridge
Left Right
var.
4" 4"
4" 4"
Left Center Right
4"
Note:  While sitting at unit, grommet locations named from left to right.  For grommet location on modesty
panel add “M” after location.  No grommets will be placed over pedestal.  On double pedestal units,
grommets will be placed in kneespace only.  LIne drawings on following pages show standard locations.
TOP GROMMET
HUTCH GROMMET
IMPORTANT NOTE: Choice of handle is standard on all drawers
and doors except hutches.  No handles are available for hutch (15")